
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
74 

27X 
141 
765 

77 
29 
30 

917 
161 

33 
986 

116X 
153 
226 
678 

124X 
37 

951 
26 
93 
15 

283 
134 
146 
201 

46 
112 
460 

67 
810 
115 

28 
14 

199 
174 

70 
78 

953 
68. 
39 

Name 
Bryce Prince 
Toby Khamsouk 
Andrew Lee 
George Myshlyayev 
Travis Ellis 
Jack Bakken 
Ben Hodges 
Ricardo Vizcaino 
Sahar Zvik 
Wes Farnsworth 
Daniel Velazco 
Thomas Asseo 
Terry Heard 
Tyler Bengford 
Steve Zoumaras 
Jackson Burkhart 
Dustin Coyner 
David Thomas 
Fabrice Vilder 
Shelina Moreda 
Matthew Testa 
Justin Fite 
Joe Brown 
William Russell 
Manny Segura 
Alex White 
Jaakko Tiistola 
Igor Sokolov 
Logan Oster 
Ruben Soto 
Garrett Pacheco 
Travis Westermeyer 
Sean Matic 
Adli Nureddin 
Cliff Cogleitti 
Dave Oster 
August Weber 
Robert Weaver 
Craig Grantham 
Anibal Ivan Arias 

Class 
Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Best Tm 
1:27.191 
1:28.950 
1:29.047 
1:29.947 
1:30.151 
1:30.554 
1:30.990 
1:32.076 
1:32.091 
1:32.485 
1:33.320 
1:33.657 
1:34.088 
1:34.116 
1:34.151 
1:34.301 
1:34.367 
1:34.825 
1:35.347 
1:35.365 
1:35.425 
1:35.446 
1:36.472 
1:36.557 
1:36.884 
1:37.520 
1:37.893 
1:37.973 
1:38.088 
1:38.101 
1:38.151 
1:38.741 
1:39.017 
1:39.182 
1:39.212 
1:43.570 
1:43.688 
1:43.878 
1:44.865 

Diff 

1.759 
1.856 
2.756 
2.960 
3.363 
3.799 
4.885 
4.900 
5.294 
6.129 
6.466 
6.897 
6.925 
6.960 
7.110 
7.176 
7.634 
8.156 
8.174 
8.234 
8.255 
9.281 
9.366 
9.693 

10.329 
10.702 
10.782 
10.897 
10.910 
10.960 
11.550 
11.826 
11.991 
12.021 
16.379 
16.497 
16.687 
17.674 

Best Speed 
92.404 
90.577 
90.478 
89.573 
89.370 
88.972 
88.546 
87.502 
87.487 
87.115 
86.335 
86.025 
85.630 
85.605 
85.573 
85.437 
85.377 
84.965 
84.500 
84.484 
84.431 
84.412 
83.514 
83.441 
83.159 
82.617 
82.302 
82.235 
82.138 
82.128 
82.086 
81.595 
81.368 
81.232 
81.208 
77.791 
77.702 
77.560 
76.830 

- 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
4 
8 
3 
4 
4 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
3 
6 
3 
7 
8 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
4 
5 
4 
3 
3 
3 
6 
4 
5 
5 
4 
6 
2 
6 
0 

Sponsor 
BPR Tuning 

M o t o r o s o ,  M C  T e c h n o l o g i e s ,  T 3  R a c i n g ,  W e  A l l  R i d e  o f  S a n t a  C r u z ,  C a r t e r s @ T h e T r a c k ,  V o r t e x ,  T e c h S p e c  

W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  A p e x  A s s a s s i n s ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s  

W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s ,  E v o l  T e c h n o l o g i e s  

H H R  P e r f o r m a n c e ,  C a r b o n i n ,  S h o e i ,  R a c e r  G l o v e s ,  M o t u l  

W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s   C h a C h a C h a  

K a w i s a k i - T w o  B r o t h e r s  R a c i n g - H o t b o d i e s - P i r e l l i - S h o e i -  

Y a m a h a , T r a c k D a z ,  A t t a c k ,  P i r e l l i ,  Y o s h i m u r a ,  G P  S u s p ,  K Y T ,  M i t h o s ,  A l p i n e s t a r s ,  T h e r m a l T e c h ,  B l u d  
C a r t e r s @ t h e t r a c k ,  S J  B M W ,  h u s t e h a r d  r a c i n g , M o t o r e x ,  B e l l ,  V o r t e x ,  O G I O ,  S h o r a i ,  T C X  b o o t s ,  T e c h s p e c  
B P R  e n g i n e  a n d  T u n i n g ,  e v o l  t e c h n o l o g y , ,  m i t h o s - u s a ,  M o t o D  r a c i n g ,  m o t o r c y c l e  p e r f o r m a n c e  s e r v i c e s  

C o o l  B r e e z e  R a c i n g ,  D u n l o p ,  S h o e i ,  G r a v e s  
Apex Assassins 

M o to rc y c le  P e r fo rm a n c e  

APX Moving 
P irelli, Vortex, M otul, 

wife 

Y o s h i m u r a ,  S u o m y ,  L e a t t ,  G o  P r o ,  M o t u l ,  H u s t l e  H a r d  R a c i n g ,  D a r e d e v i l  M o t o r s p o r t s  

P e o p l e M o v e r s ,  L L C ,  S c u d e r i a  D u c a t i ,  R B / S B  R a c i n g ,  Z 2  T r a c k  D a y s ,  D a v e  M o s s ,  M o t o W h e e l s ,  D o n  B a b b  
W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s ,  

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
41 

No. 
85 

Name 
Michael Medina 

Class 
Q ualifying Expert 1000 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 
- 

In Lap 
0 

Sponsor 
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