







CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Qualifying Expert 1000

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles

Qualifying Expert 1000

6/25/2022 11:15

Qualifying started at 11:46:09

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	74	Bryce Prince	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:27.191		92.404	4	BPR Tuning
2	27X	Toby Khamsouk	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:28.950	1.759	90.577	4	
3	141	Andrew Lee	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:29.047	1.856	90.478	4	
4	765	George Myshlyayev	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:29.947	2.756	89.573	4	Extrasa, E.C. Technologie
5	77	Travis Ellis	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:30.151	2.960	89.370	8	
6	29	Jack Bakken	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:30.554	3.363	88.972	3	TATA Earling, Fresh L. Le
7	30	Ben Hodges	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:30.990	3.799	88.546	4	
8	917	Ricardo Vizcaino	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:32.076	4.885	87.502	4	
9	161	Sahar Zvik	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:32.091	4.900	87.487	6	THE Efficiency, Entert I. Let
10	33	Wes Farnsworth	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:32.485	5.294	87.115	7	
11	986	Daniel Velazco	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:33.320	6.129	86.335	7	HHR Performance, Carbon
12	116X	Thomas Asseo	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:33.657	6.466	86.025	6	
13	153	Terry Heard	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:34.088	6.897	85.630	7	TAT A taking, Fresh I. Le
14	226	Tyler Bengford	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:34.116	6.925	85.605	3	
15	678	Steve Zoumaras	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:34.151	6.960	85.573	6	K aw isaki-Two Brothers R a
16	24X	Jackson Burkhart	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:34.301	7.110	85.437	3	
17	37	Dustin Coyner	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:34.367	7.176	85.377	7	tarata,Tractilaz, Albact,
18	951	David Thomas	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:34.825	7.634	84.965	8	Carters (Little ch. S.L. B. L. L.
19	26	Fabrice Vilder	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:35.347	8.156	84.500	6	111 ergineant Tuning, e
20	93	Shelina Moreda	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:35.365	8.174	84.484	6	
21	15	Matthew Testa	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:35.425	8.234	84.431	6	
22	283	Justin Fite	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:35.446	8.255	84.412	6	
23	134	Joe Brown	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:36.472	9.281	83.514	7	Cool Breeze Racing, Dunlo
24	146	William Russell	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:36.557	9.366	83.441	7	Apex Assassins
25	201	Manny Segura	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:36.884	9.693	83.159	6	
26	46	Alex White	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:37.520	10.329	82.617	4	M otorcycle Performance
27	112	Jaakko Tiistola	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:37.893	10.702	82.302	5	
28	460	Igor Sokolov	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:37.973	10.782	82.235	4	APX Moving
29	67	Logan Oster	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:38.088	10.897	82.138	3	Pirelli, Vortex, Motul,
30	810	Ruben Soto	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:38.101	10.910	82.128	3	
31	115	Garrett Pacheco	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:38.151	10.960	82.086	3	
32	28	Travis Westermeyer	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:38.741	11.550	81.595	6	wife
33	14	Sean Matic	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:39.017	11.826	81.368	4	
34	199	Adli Nureddin	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:39.182	11.991	81.232	5	Yoshimura, Suomy, Leatt, I
35	174	Cliff Cogleitti	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:39.212	12.021	81.208	5	
36	70	Dave Oster	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:43.570	16.379	77.791	4	
37	78	August Weber	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:43.688	16.497	77.702	6	
38	953	Robert Weaver	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:43.878	16.687	77.560	2	
39	68.	Craig Grantham	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:44.865	17.674	76.830	6	Femilel mens, LLC, Ench
40	39	Anibal Ivan Arias	Qualifying Expert 1000			-	0	TATA Facing Fresh L.Le

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: Curtis Adams www.RACE-CRA.com

#WEARECRA
Printed: 6/25/2022 12:02:54 PM

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association

Orbits



CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022

Sorted on best lap time

Qualifying Expert 1000

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles

Qualifying Expert 1000

6/25/2022 11:15

Qualifying started at 11:46:09

 Pos
 No.
 Name
 Class
 Best Tm
 Diff
 Best Speed
 In Lap
 Sponsor

 41
 85
 Michael Medina
 Qualifying Expert 1000
 0

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: Curtis Adams www.RACE-CRA.com

#WEARECRA

Printed: 6/25/2022 12:02:54 PM

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association

Page 2/2

www.mylaps.com

Orbits